
SGSR RESEARCH ACTIVITIES FOR 2020- 2021 

 

SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH (SGSR) 

2021 CALENDAR FOR VIVA VOCE AND PROPOSAL VETTING FOR MASTERS’ 

STUDENTS ON RESEARCH 

# DATES FOR 

SUBMISSION OF 

DISSERTATIONS FOR 

VIVA VOCE AND 

PROPOSAL VETTING 

DATES FOR ORAL 

EXAMINATIONS 

DAYS ACTIVITIES 

1. November 25th 2020 1st January 2021 Friday Viva Voce & Proposal 

Vetting 

2. 1st January 2021 29th February 2021 Friday Viva Voce & Proposal 

Vetting 

3. 3rd February 2021 19th March 2021 Friday Viva Voce & Proposal 

Vetting 

4. 2nd March 2021 30th April 2021 Friday Viva Voce & Proposal 

Vetting 

5.  1st April 2021 28th May 2021 Friday Viva Voce & Proposal 

Vetting 

6.  1st May 2021 30th June 2021 Wednesday Viva Voce & Proposal 

Vetting 

7. 1st June 2021 30TH July 2021 

Last Viva Voce for UMU & 

Unik Graduating Students 

FRIDAY 

 
FINAL Viva Voce 

FOR ALL 

GRADUATING 

CLASS 

 

 
23rd August 2021 SUBMISSION OF 

DISSERTATIONS 

RESULTS TO UMU & 

UniK  

MONDAY VERIFING 

RESULTS FOR 

GRADUATION 

 PROPOSALS VETTING ONLY  Proposal Vetting Only  

8. 1st July 2021 20th August 2021 Friday Proposal Vetting Only 

9. 9th August 2021 3rd September 2021 Friday Proposal Vetting Only 

10. 1st September 2021 1st October 2021 Friday Proposal Vetting Only 

11. 4th October 2021 5th November 2021 Friday Proposal Vetting Only 

12. 1st November 2021 1st December 2021 Friday 

LAST 

PROPOSAL 

VETTING 

Proposal Vetting Only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SGSR RESEARCH ACTIVITIES FOR 2020- 2021 

NB: Dear Master Students kindly try to adhere to the above Research Calendar to avoid 

inconveniences.  Make sure you bring your Dissertation work for Testing for Anti-Plagiarism 

early enough so that the date for submission is not affected.  

 

Yours Faithfully; 

 
Dr. Ongodia Simon Peter                                                Endorsed by: 

Director School of Graduate Studies and Research        Dr. Kakooza Celestine Deputy Vice Chancellor 
 


